
U.T. ADMINISTRATION OF DAMAN & DIU 

DAMAN 

 

TENDER NOTICE for 

                               Computerization of old Portuguese/Historical Records 

 
                                                                           Date:  23/08/2011 

No:   Col/DMN/digitization(CRSR)2011-12/765 

 

 

The UT Administration is in process of computerization of old Portugese/historical 

Records. Collector, Daman, on behalf of President of India, hereby invites sealed tenders 

from reputed private agencies for the above work viz. “Analog Microfilming of 

Archival Records (Portuguese & English) using microfilm camera, Scanning of 

Archival records, Cleaning and cropping of the Scanned images, Data Digitization of 

Birth, Death, Marriage & sub-registration records from Portuguese to English as per 

prescribed format”. The tender fee is Rs. 2000/-. The Tender form can also be 

downloaded from www.nprocure.com or daman.nprocure.com. The tender fee should be 

submitted in form of DD in the name of Collector, Daman payable at Daman. Estimated 

cost of the work is about Rs. 120, 00,000/-. 

 

Last Date for Providing Tender Document: 09/09/2011 

Last Date for Submitting Tender Document: 09/09/2011upto 14.00 hrs 

Tender Opening Date & Time: 09/09/2011 upto 16.00 hrs 

 

 

Collector,  

Daman 

 


